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Wettkampf-Nr. 33

50m Freistil Frauen Vorlauf
Weltrekord 00:23,67 Sarah Sjoestroem SWE 29.07.2017 Budapest
Deutscher Rekord 00:23,73 Britta Steffen SG Neukölln Berlin 02.08.2009 Rome

Juniorenwertung
Pflichtzeit  00:28,07

1. Angelina Köhler 2000 GER Hannover 96 0.7200:25,83 (A)
Deutsche Juniorenmeisterin 2018

2. Ivana Janssen 2000 GER SG Essen 0.7300:26,16 (A)
3. Kateryna Pokrass 2000 GER TPSK 1925 0.7600:26,35 (B)
4. Mira Selling 1999 GER Potsdamer SV 0.7000:26,61 (B)
5. Lisa Sophie Selle 2000 GER SG Stormarn Barsbüttel 0.6400:26,65 (B)
6. Selina Celar 1999 GER DSW 1912 Darmstadt 0.7400:26,71 (2)
7. Hanna Koch 2000 GER Düsseldorfer SC 1898 0.6200:26,74 (4)
8. Laura Frederike Selle 2000 GER SG Stormarn Barsbüttel 0.6500:26,87
9. Hana van Loock 1999 GER SG Essen 0.7000:27,05
10. Antonia-Paulina Hergel 1999 GER SSG Reutlingen-Tübingen 0.7100:27,32
11. Thea Brandauer 1999 GER SVE Hamburg 0.7500:27,55
11. Johanna Behrend 2000 GER 1. Dresdner SG 0.6800:27,55
13. Nadine Grau 2000 GER TSV Schleswig 0.6200:27,71
14. Mira Förster 1999 GER TSV Achim 1860 0.7500:27,79
15. Lena Brüggemann 1999 GER TSV Pattensen 0.7200:27,97
16. Katharina Stember 1999 GER TSV Vorhalle 1879 0.7200:28,10

Offene Wertung

1. Valerie van Roon 1998 NED KNZB 0.6700:25,60 (A)
2. Anna Dietterle 1997 GER Wasserfreunde Spandau 04 0.6200:25,75 (A)
3. Jessica Felsner 1995 GER SC Aqua Köln 0.6900:25,81 (A)
4. Angelina Köhler 2000 GER Hannover 96 0.7200:25,83 (A)
5. Marie Pietruschka 1995 GER SSG Leipzig 0.6600:25,96 (A)
6. Ivana Janssen 2000 GER SG Essen 0.7300:26,16 (A)
7. Laura Riedemann 1998 GER SV Halle-Saale 0.6900:26,18 (A)
8. Sirintana Beune 2003 GER Swimteam HedDos 0.7100:26,28 (A)
9. Kateryna Pokrass 2000 GER TPSK 1925 0.7600:26,35 (B)
10. Hannah Küchler 2002 GER Potsdamer SV 0.6200:26,40 (B)
11. Julie Meynen 1997 LUX Fédération Luxemb.de Natation 0.6500:26,43 (B)
12. Hanna-Maria Seppälä 1984 GER SG Regio Freiburg 0.7000:26,53 (B)
13. Rosalie Kleyboldt 2003 GER SC Wiesbaden 1911 0.7200:26,54 (B)
14. Mira Selling 1999 GER Potsdamer SV 0.7000:26,61 (B)
15. Luisa Marie Razeto 1992 GER ST Erzgebirge 0.6400:26,62 (B)
16. Lisa Sophie Selle 2000 GER SG Stormarn Barsbüttel 0.6400:26,65 (B)
17. Karolin Kuhlmann 1995 GER SC Steinhagen-Amshausen 0.6800:26,66 (1)
18. Selina Celar 1999 GER DSW 1912 Darmstadt 0.7400:26,71 (2)
19. Maialen Rohrbach 2001 GER Swimteam HedDos 0.7700:26,73 (3)
20. Hanna Koch 2000 GER Düsseldorfer SC 1898 0.6200:26,74 (4)
21. Lena Riedemann 2002 GER SV Halle-Saale 0.6900:26,76 (5)
22. Laura Frederike Selle 2000 GER SG Stormarn Barsbüttel 0.6500:26,87
23. Julia Titze 2001 GER SG Stadtwerke München 0.7000:26,91
23. Kim Kristin Krüger 2003 GER SG Dortmund 0.7800:26,91
25. Alice Ruhnau 1995 GER SG Essen 0.7200:26,92
26. Annalena Wagner 2002 GER SG Mittelfranken 0.6900:27,00
27. Eileen Vieth 1997 GER SC Aqua Köln 0.6800:27,03
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Offene Wertung

28. Hana van Loock 1999 GER SG Essen 0.7000:27,05
28. Ines Leonhardt 1996 GER SG Schwimmen Münster 0.6800:27,05
30. Janne Baden 1990 GER SGS Bremerhaven 0.6600:27,11
31. Kenisha Gupta 2003 IND Swimming Federation of India 0.8000:27,14
32. Lilo Firkert 2002 GER 1. Dresdner SG 0.7000:27,20
33. Anne Walther 1996 GER SV Blau-Weiß Bochum 0.6300:27,24
34. Mareike Ehring 2001 GER VFL Gladbeck 1921 0.7100:27,26
35. Antonia-Paulina Hergel 1999 GER SSG Reutlingen-Tübingen 0.7100:27,32
35. Miki van Loock 2002 GER SG Essen 0.6700:27,32
37. Hannah Sophie Deters 1995 GER Berliner TSC 0.6400:27,38
38. Jasmin Kroll 2003 GER Wasserfreunde Spandau 04 0.6400:27,50
39. Malaika Schneider 2003 GER Hamburger SC 0.6600:27,53
40. Thea Brandauer 1999 GER SVE Hamburg 0.7500:27,55
40. Johanna Behrend 2000 GER 1. Dresdner SG 0.6800:27,55
42. Olivia Wrobel 1998 GER SG Neukölln 0.6900:27,57
43. Hannah Plücker 2002 GER Erster Offenbacher SC 0.6800:27,58
43. Alica Janssen 2002 GER SG WAGO 1950 0.7200:27,58
45. Alina Hennl 1996 GER SV Würzburg 05 0.6700:27,70
45. Mya Azzopardi 2002 MLT ASA of Malta 0.6200:27,70
47. Nadine Grau 2000 GER TSV Schleswig 0.6200:27,71
48. Mira Förster 1999 GER TSV Achim 1860 0.7500:27,79
49. Selina Jenke 1998 GER SG Rödental 0.7500:27,87
49. Lil Zyprian 1998 GER SV Nikar Heidelberg 0.7100:27,87
51. Lena Brüggemann 1999 GER TSV Pattensen 0.7200:27,97
52. Eileen Schulze 2001 GER TV Jahn Wolfsburg 0.7100:28,08
52. Tessa Simon 2003 GER Berliner TSC 0.6700:28,08
54. Katharina Stember 1999 GER TSV Vorhalle 1879 0.7200:28,10
55. Anne-Helen Schultz 2002 GER SG Neukölln 0.7300:28,22
56. Joanna Wojciechowska 1998 POL AZS UMCS Lublin 0.6700:28,65

Abgemeldet nicht am Start

Amelie Zachenhuber 2004 GER SC Prinz Eugen München


